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RACING

IDM Knutstorp

Rookie 1000
Startgrid Race Rookie 1000
Race (15 Laps)

Knutstorp 2,070 Km
30.08.2009 14:10.
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» ) ZENERGY
RACING

IDM Knutstorp

Sorted on Laps'

Rookie 1000
Race Rookie 1000
Race (15 Laps) started at 14:19:03

Knutstorp 2,070 Km
30.08.2009 14:10.
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Pos No. Name Bike Nat./Club Total Tm Laps Diff BestTm @ km/h
1 128 Jan Mandelid Honda cbr1000RR DK-AMK 16:08.032 15 1:03.748 115,471
2 9 Henrik Johansen Honda CBR1000RR DK-CNR-Racing 16:08.210 15 0.178 1:03.282 115,450
3 99 Lasse Toft rl DK-AMK 16:19.696 15 11.664 1:04.241 114,097
4 19 René Kjellerup Honda CBR1000 DK-RRH 16:33.925 15 25.893 1:04.680 112,463
5 55 Arne Andersson Yamaha R1 S-Hyllinge MS 16:35.166 15 27.134 1:04.975 112,323
6 77 Sgren Fuglsang yamaha r1 DK-FYNS Motorsport 16:49.364 15 41.332 1:06.164 110,743
7 30 Jens Breinholt Yamaha R1 DK-RR Fyn 16:49.988 15 41.956 1:06.068 110,675
8 717 Lars Ehlers GSXR 750 DK-RRKV 16:50.437 15 42,405 1:05.909 110,625
9 777 Arne Andreasen CBR 1000RR DK-AMK 16:50.805 15 42,773 1:05.109 110,585

10 18 Sten Johansen Suzuki k7 1000 DK-RRH 17:00.141 15 52.109 1:06.929 109,573

11 82 Kenneth Pedersen ZX10R DK- 17:01.191 15 53.159 1:06.302 109,460

12 158 Jan Hansen honda cbr 1000 DK-Road-racing.dk 17:11.388 15 1:03.356 1:06.845 108,378

13 77 Rasmus Kilt Yamaha R1 DK-AMK 17:13.220 15 1:05.188 1:07.705 108,186

14 63 Freddie Veje Honda CBR 1000 DK-Road race 17:14.683 15 1:06.651 1:07.448 108,033

15 66 Ulrik Kjellerup Honda CBR1000 DK-RRH 16:09.548 14 1lap 1:06.872 107,605

16 35 Keld Sommer Ducati 848 DK- 16:09.876 14 i1lap 1:08.232 107,568

17 59 Tue Larsen Honda cbr929rr DK- 16:16.547 14 1lap 1:08.269 106,834

18 24 Martin Bjeerre Yamaha R1 DK-Team Highsider 16:24.387 14 1Lap 1:08.793 105,983

19 7 Jesper Petersen 16:35.230 14 1lap 1:09.804 104,828

20 221 Rene Lafort 16:39.152 14 1lap 1:09.784 104,417

21 14 Henning Boll Yamaha R1 DK-AMK 17:11.433 14 ilLap 1:11.560 101,149

22 16 Claus Andersen Ducati 996 DK-AMK 16:08.499 13 2Laps 1:12.654 100,027

Not classified ()

48 Jens Jensen Yamama R1 DK- 10:08.125 9 DNF 1:04.859 110,286

Margin of Victory Best Lap Tm km/h Best Lap by
0.178 1:03.282 117,759 9 - Henrik Johansen
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ZENERGY
RACING

IDM Knutstorp

Rookie 1000
Race Rookie 1000

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:19:03

Knutstorp 2,070 Km
30.08.2009 14:10.

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm PTTm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm PT Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm PTTm
14 14:34:31.629 1:06.252 12 14:32:34.836 1:06.718
(128) Jan Mandelid 15 14:35:37.838 1:06.209 13 14:33:41.765 1:06.929
1 14:20:11.865 1:06.992 14 14:34:48.223 1:06.458
2 14:21:15.686 1:03.821 (55) Arne Andersson 15 14:35:54.350 1:06.127
3 14:22:19.434 1:03.748 1 14:20:18.818 1:12.969
4 14:23:23.301 1:03.867 2 14:21:25.501 1:06.683 (777) Arne Andreasen
5 14:24:27.352 1:04.051 3 14:22:30.533 1:05.032 1 14:20:22.174 1:16.874
6 14:25:31.193 1:03.841 4 14:23:35.699 1:05.166 2 14:21:30.468 1:08.294
7 14:26:35.205 1:04.012 5 14:24:40.838 1:05.139 3 14:22:38.070 1:07.602
8 14:27:39.368 1:04.163 6 14:25:46.168 1:05.330 4 14:23:45.152 1:07.082
9 14:28:43.584 1:04.216 7 14:26:52.122 1:05.954 5 14:24:51.528 1:06.376
10 14:29:47.704 1:04.120 8 14:27:58.523 1:06.401 6 14:25:57.218 1:05.690
11 14:30:51.800 1:04.096 9 14:29:04.502 1:05.979 7 14:27:04.583 1:07.365
12 14:31:56.633 1:04.833 10 14:30:10.985 1:06.483 8 14:28:09.692 1:05.109
13 14:33:01.312 1:04.679 11 14:31:16.257 1:05.272 9 14:29:16.217 1:06.525
14 14:34:06.135 1:04.823 12 14:32:21.232 1:04.975 10 14:30:21.823 1:05.606
15 14:35:11.945 1:05.810 13 14:33:26.332 1:05.100 11 14:31:29.100 1:07.277
14 14:34:32.774 1:06.442 12 14:32:36.955 1:07.855
(9) Henrik Johansen 15 14:35:39.079 1:06.305 13 14:33:42.606 1:05.651
1 14:20:12.937 1:07.826 14 14:34:48.494 1:05.888
2 14:21:16.683 1:03.746 (77) Seren Fuglsang 15 14:35:54.718 1:06.224
3 14:22:20.700 1:04.017 1 14:20:16.542 1:10.733
4 14:23:23.982 1:03.282 2 14:21:23.722 1:07.180 (18) Sten Johansen
5 14:24:27.632 1:03.650 3 14:22:30.325 1:06.603 1 14:20:18.240 1:11.995
6 14:25:31.860 1:04.228 4 14:23:37.201 1:06.876 2 14:21:26.021 1:07.781
7 14:26:35.422 1:03.562 5 14:24:44.372 1:07.171 3 14:22:33.363 1:07.342
8 14:27:39.684 1:04.262 6 14:25:51.063 1:06.691 4 14:23:42.217 1:08.854
9 14:28:44.396 1:04.712 7 14:26:57.236 1:06.173 5 14:24:50.263 1:08.046
10 14:29:49.183 1:04.787 8 14:28:03.876 1:06.640 6 14:25:58.545 1:08.282
11 14:30:53.996 1:04.813 9 14:29:10.040 1:06.164 7 14:27:06.193 1:07.648
12 14:31:58.939 1:04.943 10 14:30:16.469 1:06.429 8 14:28:13.640 1:07.447
13 14:33:03.524 1:04.585 11 14:31:24.967 1:08.498 9 14:29:20.750 1:07.110
14 14:34:07.006 1:03.482 12 14:32:32.201 1:07.234 10 14:30:28.439 1:07.689
15 14:35:12.123 1:05.117 13 14:33:39.257 1:07.056 11 14:31:35.611 1:07.172
14 14:34:45.700 1:06.443 12 14:32:42.650 1:07.039
(99) Lasse Toft 15 14:35:53.277 1:07.577 13 14:33:50.132 1:07.482
1 14:20:15.484 1:09.705 14 14:34:57.125 1:06.993
2 14:21:19.917 1:04.433 (30) Jens Breinholt 15 14:36:04.054 1:06.929
3 14:22:24.539 1:04.622 1 14:20:15.439 1:09.594
4 14:23:29.634 1:05.095 2 14:21:22.897 1:07.458 (82) Kenneth Pedersen
5 14:24:34.201 1:04.567 3 14:22:29.570 1:06.673 1 14:20:20.960 1:14.598
6 14:25:38.442 1:04.241 4 14:23:36.668 1:07.098 2 14:21:29.564 1:08.604
7 14:26:42.736 1:04.294 5 14:24:44.019 1:07.351 3 14:22:36.877 1:07.313
8 14:27:47.487 1:04.751 6 14:25:50.896 1:06.877 4 14:23:44.702 1:07.825
9 14:28:52.076 1:04.589 7 14:26:58.138 1:07.242 5 14:24:52.418 1:07.716
10 14:29:56.531 1:04.455 8 14:28:05.629 1:07.491 6 14:25:59.523 1:07.105
11 14:31:02.280 1:05.749 9 14:29:12.670 1:07.041 7 14:27:06.950 1:07.427
12 14:32:07.490 1:05.210 10 14:30:19.256 1:06.586 8 14:28:14.228 1:07.278
13 14:33:12.756 1:05.266 11 14:31:26.788 1:07.532 9 14:29:22.976 1:08.748
14 14:34:18.084 1:05.328 12 14:32:34.333 1:07.545 10 14:30:29.557 1:06.581
15 14:35:23.609 1:05.525 13 14:33:41.284 1:06.951 11 14:31:36.575 1:07.018
14 14:34:47.833 1:06.549 12 14:32:43.671 1:07.096
(19) René Kjellerup 15 14:35:53.901 1:06.068 13 14:33:51.828 1:08.157
1 14:20:16.861 1:10.775 14 14:34:58.130 1:06.302
2 14:21:23.837 1:06.976 (717) Lars Ehlers 15 14:36:05.104 1:06.974
3 14:22:29.647 1:05.810 1 14:20:19.644 1:13.311
4 14:23:34.944 1:05.297 2 14:21:27.420 1:07.776 (158) Jan Hansen
5 14:24:40.138 1:05.194 3 14:22:34.199 1:06.779 1 14:20:21.838 1:14.956
6 14:25:45.263 1:05.125 4 14:23:41.397 1:07.198 2 14:21:30.875 1:09.037
7 14:26:51.029 1:05.766 5 14:24:48.697 1:07.300 3 14:22:39.289 1:08.414
8 14:27:57.965 1:06.936 6 14:25:55.516 1:06.819 4 14:23:47.334 1:08.045
9 14:29:03.183 1:05.218 7 14:27:02.293 1:06.777 5 14:24:54.851 1:07.517
10 14:30:10.071 1:06.888 8 14:28:08.952 1:06.659 6 14:26:02.866 1:08.015
11 14:31:15.787 1:05.716 9 14:29:15.812 1:06.860 7 14:27:10.820 1:07.954
12 14:32:20.467 1:04.680 10 14:30:21.721 1:05.909 8 14:28:18.385 1:07.565
13 14:33:25.377 1:04.910 11 14:31:28.118 1:06.397 9 14:29:26.628 1:08.243
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ZENERGY
RACING

IDM Knutstorp

Rookie 1000
Race Rookie 1000

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:19:03

Knutstorp 2,070 Km
30.08.2009 14:10.

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm PTTm
10 14:30:34.583 1:07.955 9 14:29:30.679 1:08.645 11 14:32:12.893 1:10.283
11 14:31:41.428 1:06.845 10 14:30:39.104 1:08.425 12 14:33:22.677 1:09.784
12 14:32:50.283 1:08.855 11 14:31:47.336 1:08.232 13 14:34:32.865 1:10.188
13 14:33:57.770 1:07.487 12 14:32:55.721 1:08.385 14 14:35:43.065 1:10.200
14 14:35:07.564 1:09.794 13 14:34:04.232 1:08.511
15 14:36:15.301 1:07.737 14 14:35:13.789 1:09.557 (14) Henning Boll
1 14:20:25.539 1:18.065
(77) Rasmus Kilt (59) Tue Larsen 2 14:21:38.367 1:12.828
1 14:20:20.557 1:13.817 1 14:20:23.578 1:16.437 3 14:22:50.532 1:12.165
2 14:21:29.405 1:08.848 2 14:21:33.756 1:10.178 4 14:24:04.040 1:13.508
3 14:22:37.899 1:08.494 3 14:22:42.025 1:08.269 5 14:25:16.886 1:12.846
4 14:23:46.367 1:08.468 4 14:23:51.235 1:09.210 6 14:26:30.051 1:13.165
5 14:24:54.628 1:08.261 5 14:25:00.808 1:09.573 7 14:27:43.509 1:13.458
6 14:26:02.412 1:07.784 6 14:26:09.454 1:08.646 8 14:28:57.297 1:13.788
7 14:27:10.333 1:07.921 7 14:27:18.546 1:09.092 9 14:30:11.642 1:14.345
8 14:28:18.038 1:07.705 8 14:28:28.291 1:09.745 10 14:31:24.919 1:13.277
9 14:29:26.204 1:08.166 9 14:29:37.259 1:08.968 11 14:32:38.160 1:13.241
10 14:30:34.548 1:08.344 10 14:30:46.339 1:09.080 12 14:33:51.495 1:13.335
11 14:31:43.339 1:08.791 11 14:31:54.642 1:08.303 13 14:35:03.786 1:12.291
12 14:32:51.998 1:08.659 12 14:33:03.008 1:08.366 14 14:36:15.346 1:11.560
13 14:34:00.612 1:08.614 13 14:34:11.509 1:08.501
14 14:35:09.111 1:08.499 14 14:35:20.460 1:08.951 (16) Claus Andersen
15 14:36:17.133 1:08.022 1 14:20:26.548 1:18.643
(24) Martin Bjeerre 2 14:21:39.700 1:13.152
(63) Freddie Veje 1 14:20:23.320 1:16.025 3 14:22:52.354 1:12.654
1 14:20:17.924 1:11.379 2 14:21:32.977 1:09.657 4 14:24:05.092 1:12.738
2 14:21:25.372 1:07.448 3 14:22:41.770 1:08.793 5 14:25:18.384 1:13.292
3 14:22:32.892 1:07.520 4 14:23:50.871 1:09.101 6 14:26:31.052 1:12.668
4 14:23:40.570 1:07.678 5 14:25:00.822 1:09.951 7 14:27:44.344 1:13.292
5 14:24:48.438 1:07.868 6 14:26:10.332 1:09.510 8 14:28:58.135 1:13.791
6 14:25:56.301 1:07.863 7 14:27:19.653 1:09.321 9 14:30:12.628 1:14.493
7 14:27:04.476 1:08.175 8 14:28:29.162 1:09.509 10 14:31:26.837 1:14.209
8 14:28:13.568 1:09.092 9 14:29:38.372 1:09.210 11 14:32:41.762 1:14.925
9 14:29:22.932 1:09.364 10 14:30:48.112 1:09.740 12 14:33:56.481 1:14.719
10 14:30:31.753 1:08.821 11 14:31:58.111 1:09.999 13 14:35:12.412 1:15.931
11 14:31:40.899 1:09.146 12 14:33:08.387 1:10.276
12 14:32:50.191 1:09.292 13 14:34:18.305 1:09.918 (48) Jens Jensen
13 14:33:59.220 1:09.029 14 14:35:28.300 1:09.995 1 14:20:14.034 1:08.726
14 14:35:08.694 1:09.474 2 14:21:18.893 1:04.859
15 14:36:18.596 1:09.902 (7) Jesper Petersen 3 14:22:24.433 1:05.540
1 14:20:23.003 1:16.025 4 14:23:30.765 1:06.332
(66) Ulrik Kjellerup 2 14:21:33.766 1:10.763 5 14:24:37.418 1:06.653
1 14:20:26.266 1:20.800 3 14:22:44.080 1:10.314 6 14:25:43.910 1:06.492
2 14:21:38.227 1:11.961 4 14:23:54.267 1:10.187 7 14:26:50.700 1:06.790
3 14:22:46.555 1:08.328 5 14:25:05.367 1:11.100 8 14:27:57.775 1:07.075
4 14:23:54.776 1:08.221 6 14:26:15.500 1:10.133 p9 14:29:12.038 1:14.263
5 14:25:03.718 1:08.942 7 14:27:26.195 1:10.695
6 14:26:12.029 1:08.311 8 14:28:36.969 1:10.774
7 14:27:20.042 1:08.013 9 14:29:47.539 1:10.570
8 14:28:29.241 1:09.199 10 14:30:57.771 1:10.232
9 14:29:37.210 1:07.969 11 14:32:08.038 1:10.267
10 14:30:44.890 1:07.680 12 14:33:17.842 1:09.804
11 14:31:52.161 1:07.271 13 14:34:28.367 1:10.525
12 14:32:59.061 1:06.900 14 14:35:39.143 1:10.776
13 14:34:05.933 1:06.872
14 14:35:13.461 1:07.528 (221) Rene Lafort
1 14:20:26.018 1:18.043
(35) Keld Sommer 2 14:21:39.085 1:13.067
1 14:20:21.329 1:14.597 3 14:22:50.860 1:11.775
2 14:21:30.099 1:08.770 4 14:24:00.785 1:09.925
3 14:22:38.869 1:08.770 5 14:25:11.507 1:10.722
4 14:23:47.109 1:08.240 6 14:26:21.662 1:10.155
5 14:24:56.251 1:09.142 7 14:27:32.127 1:10.465
6 14:26:04.785 1:08.534 8 14:28:42.637 1:10.510
7 14:27:13.802 1:09.017 9 14:29:52.578 1:09.941
8 14:28:22.034 1:08.232 10 14:31:02.610 1:10.032
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